
Name of the corporate Debtor: Hiranmaye Energy Ltd List of creditors as on: 26th January, 2024
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 03rd January, 2024

(Amount in INR)

Sr. No. Name of Creditor Date of Receipt 
of Form C

Date of 
receipt Amount Claimed Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature 

of claim

Amount 
covere

d by 
guarant

ee

whethe
r 

related 
party

% of voting 
share in CoC

Amount 
of 

conting
ent 

claims

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 

may be 
set-off

1
Bhaskar Silicon Private 
Limited 2024-01-16 2024-01-16 29,64,70,18,997 -                               No -        29,64,70,18,997

2 Tuticorin Electricity 
Supply Private Limited

2024-01-18 2024-01-18
18,47,32,39,950

-                               No -        
18,47,32,39,950

3 Power Trust 2024-01-17 2024-01-17 5,66,43,53,913 -                               No -        5,66,43,53,913

4
Rankini Power 
Generation Private 
Limited

2024-01-17 2024-01-17
7,55,99,956

-                               No -        
7,55,99,956

5
JSP Tracomm Private 
Limited 2024-01-16 2024-01-16 46,82,09,564 -                               No -        46,82,09,564

TOTAL 54,32,84,22,380 -                               -        54,32,84,22,380    

Annexure 

List of unsecured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditor belonging to any class of creditors)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 
of 

claims 
not 

admitte
d

Amount of 
claims under 
verification

Remark
s, if any


	Unsecured FC

